
 

Vendor Name Address Contact Person Phone Number Fax Number Email Address/Website 

The Boldt Company 1001 Tall Pine 
Cloquet MN 55720 

Kirk Ilenda 218-878-4529 218-879-5290 Kirk.ilenda@boldt.com 

McGough 
Construction 

21 N 4th Ave W Suite 101 
Duluth MN 55802 

Chris Barta 651-633-5050  chris.barta@mcgough.com 

Kraus Anderson 3716 Oneota St 
Duluth MN 55807 

Paul Frost 218-722-3775  paul.frost@krausanderson.com 

Duluth Builders 
Exchange 

802 Garfield Ave 
Duluth MN 55802 

 218-722-2836  info@duluthbx.com 

Minnesota Builders 
Exchange 

1123 Glenwood Ave 
Minneapolis MN 55405 

Jeff 612-381-2620 612-381-2621 jeffb@mbex.org 

Reed Construction 
Data (CMD) 

  630-288-7907   http://reedpsp.com/ 

Meda Construction 
Connection 

250 2nd Ave S Ste 106 
Minneapolis MN 55401 

 612-332-6332  http://meda.net/services/business-
consulting/dbe-construction-

services/construction-plan-room/ 

McGraw Hill 
Planroom (Dodge) 

  877-784-9556  http://construction.com/network/editorialCente
r/Plan-Rooms.asp 

Blue Book Building & 
Construction 
Network 

800 E Main St  
Jefferson Valley NY 
10535 

Debbie Dempsey 800-431-2584  ddempsey@thebluebook.com 

BXWI-Fox Valley Plan 
Room 

W2518 County Road JJ 
Appleton WI 54913 

 920-687-8782  http://bxwi.com/ 
 

Fargo-Moorhead 
Builders Exchange 

1010 Page Drive 
Fargo ND 58103 

 701-237-6772  http://2.fmbx.org/ 
 

Knutson Construction 7515 Wayzata Blvd 
Minneapolis MN 55426 

Ryan Christenson 651-900-4607  rchristenson@knutsonconstruction.com 

Scherrer Construction 601 Blackhawk Dr 
Burlington WI 53105 

Haley Torgerson 262-539-3100 262-539-3101 haleytorgerson@scherrerconstruction.com 

      

 

City of Duluth 

Project Plan Holder’s List 

Project: CMAR for Aircraft Completion Center 

Bid Number: 15-0505 (15-02AA) 

Bid Opening Date: August 6, 2015 2pm  
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